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CRIR Student Representatives by Axis 
 

 AXIS 1 — Sensory, Motor and Cognitive Functions and Activities 
Jeff Ferreri 

Master student in Psychology, Université de Montréal, under the supervision 
of Arnaud Saj and Elvire Vaucher (Institut Nazareth et Louis-Braille (INLB), 
CISSS de la Montérégie-Centre). 
@ jeff.ferreri@umontreal.ca 

 
 
AXIS 2 — Participation, Social Inclusion and Rehabilitation Services 

 Alia Osman 
Doctoral student in Rehabilitation Science, McGill University, under the 
supervision of Isabelle Gélinas (Jewish Rehabilitation Hospital (JRH), CISSS 
de Laval) 
@ alia.osman@mail.mcgill.ca 

 
 
CRIR Student Representatives by Site 
 
CISSS DE LAVAL 
Jewish Rehabilitation Hospital (JRH) 
 

 Jessica Hanson 
Master student in Rehabilitation Science, McGill University, under the 
supervision of Tatiana Ogourtsova. 
@ jessica.hanson2@mail.mcgill.ca 

 
 
CISSS DE LA MONTÉRÉGIE-CENTRE 
Institut Nazareth et Louis-Braille (INLB) 
 

 Jeff Ferreri 
Master student in Psychology, Université de Montréal, under the supervision 
of Arnaud Saj and Elvire Vaucher. 
@ jeff.ferreri@umontreal.ca 
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CIUSSS DU CENTRE-SUD-DE-L’ÎLE-DE-MONTRÉAL (CCSMTL) 
Institut universitaire sur la réadaptation en déficience physique de Montréal 
(IURDPM) 
 
 Zeinab Ahmadian Sangkar   

Master student in Rehabilitation Science, Université de Montréal, under the 
supervision of Sabrina Cavallo et Dahlia Kairy. 
@ zeinab.ahmadian.sangkar@umontreal.ca 

 

 Pauline Lemersre 
Master student in Rehabilitation Science, Université de Montréal, under the 
supervision of Anne Hudon (Lindsay Pavilion). 
@ lemersre.pauline.pro@gmail.com 

 

 Étienne Marteau 
Master student in Rehabilitation Science, Université de Montréal, under the 
supervision of Cyril Duclos (Gingras Pavilion). 
@ etienne.marteau@umontreal.ca 

 

 Julie Robidoux 
Doctoral student in speech-language pathology and audiology, Université de 
Montréal, under the supervision of Brigitte Stanké (Laurier Pavilion) 
and Boutheina Jemel. 
@ julie.robidoux@umontreal.ca 

 
 
CIUSSS West-Central Montreal (CWMTL) 
Lethbridge-Layton-Mackay Rehabilitation Centre (LLMRC) 

 

 Line Auneau-Enjalbert 
Post-doctoral fellow Person-Centred Health Informatics Research Lab, McGill 
University, under the supervision of Sara Ahmed (Constance-Lethbridge 
Site). 
@ line.enjalbert@mail.mcgill.ca 

 

 Tosin Omonye Ogedengbe 
Master student in Vision Science, Université de Montréal – School of 
Optometry, under the supervision of Walter Wittich (Layton-Mackay Site). 
@ tosin.ogedengbe@umontreal.ca 

 

 Joshua Simmonds 
Doctoral student in Vision Science, Université de Montréal – School of 
Optometry, under the supervision of Walter Wittich (Layton-Mackay Site). 
@ joshua.simmonds@umontreal.ca 
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